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CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
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CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

CS-1NO SCALE

APPROVED FOR CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGN WORK ONLY

4

(EA)

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE

SIGNS (PCMS)

NOTES:

2. FOR ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS,  SEE SHEET THQ-1.

TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.
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PDQ-1
PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

 

(SPRAYABLE THERMOPLASTIC)

RETROREFLECTIVE MARKER

TYPE G ONE-WAY CLEAR

MARKER

48’

12’ 18’18’

4’

DETAIL 13 MODIFIED (13M)

INSTALL TYPE A NON-REFLECTIVE MARKER WITH STRIPING DETAIL 13M

INSTALL TYPE A MARKER BEFORE STRIPING TO GET THE PROPER BONDING

4" WHITE STRIPE

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

DIRECTION OF TRAFFICTYPE A WHITE NON-REFLECTIVE
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D
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T
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I
L
 

N
o
.

BRIDGE/
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22

27B
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1
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12
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7

9
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20

25A
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27B

25
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(SPRAYABLE)

YELLOW
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WHITE

LF LF
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800

1200

350
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700

1000
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300
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300
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180

180

360
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500

500
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500

5405 13090

18495

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

REMOVE

EA

REMOVE

TERMOPLASTIC TERMOPLASTIC

REMOVE

PAVEMENT

MARKING

TRAFFIC

STRIPE

LFSQFT

MARKER

PAVEMENT

TERMOPLASTIC

PAVEMENT

MARKING

SQFT

REMARKS

45 45

50

40

14

12

16

70
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8

32
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TYPE IV(L) ARROW

344
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45
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2800

2400
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2000

2800
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645

180

1500
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18045

18045
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(NON-REFLECTIVE)

TYPE G TYPE H TYPE D

EAEA EA EA
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4 4

16 16
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BRIDGE

69

INDENT:�"; RADIUS: 1.5"

BLACK ON WHITE;  BORDER:�"; 

BRIDGE56-0427

34R52

56-10474G

10 Riv 29

E10-E62 CONNECTOR OCJEFFERSON ST OC

10 Riv

BRIDGE

80
10 Riv

THOUSAND PALMS WASH

56-0610R

R53

BRIDGE

8910 Riv

56-0617R

R58

DILLON ROAD UC

BRIDGE

10 Riv

56-0209R

R75

HAPPY GULCH

67

BRIDGE

10 Riv

56-0514L

R82

PINTO GULCH

59

BRIDGE

10 Riv

56-0514R

R82

PINTO GULCH

59

SIGN DETAILS

SD-1NO SCALE

18" 

3.25" 

2.5" B

1.75" B

2.5" B
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SQ-1

SIGN QUANTITIES
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SIGN CODE

CALIFORNIA

SIGN
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ALUMINUM SIGN

FURNISH SINGLE SHEET

SINGLE

FACED

LEGENDBACKGROUND

COLOR

SHEETING SHEETING

COLOR

PROTECTIVE

OVERLAY

PREMIUM

TOTAL

SD-1 G11-4.1(CA) 36 x 18

L x D
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SIGN CODE

CALIFORNIA
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PANEL

SIZE
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POST SIZE

AND LENGTH

4"x4"

ROADSIDE SIGN

ONE POST

EACH

SD-1 G11-4.1(CA) 36 x 18 9

TOTAL 9

45.00
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Q-1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

HMA-A

TONSQYD

TACK COAT

TON

R82.59

ROUTE

R82.59

2210.0

2210.0

4420.0

COLD PLANE

10

10

PINTO GULCH (56-0514L)

PINTO GULCH (56-0514R)

COUNTY

Riv

Riv
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1.1
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ROADWAY QUANTITIES

BRIDGE POSTMILE

LOCATION
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SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP
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POSTMILE
BRIDGE
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R82.59 56-0514L

REMOVE AC DIKE

LF
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PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE

REMOVE

GUARDRAIL
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(WOOD POST)

TRANSITION

RAILING

(TYPE WB-31)

IN-LINE

LF LF EA EA EA

150 4 2 2

GUARDRAIL SYSTEM QUANTITIES
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